
PRECISION ARTS CHALLENGE
Saturday March 14th - Sunday March 15th, 2026

FORT MILL, SOUTH CAROLINA
THE SOUND STAGE AT THE RIVER PLACE

Saturday March 14th, 2026 Start Time: 7:00am

Doors Open 7:00 AM
100 HEARTBREAKER BECKETT RUSS Mini Solo Hip Hop

101 THIS WISH GENEVIEVE MAY Mini Solo Lyrical

102 FAST MOTION SOPHIA FISH Petite Solo Hip Hop

103 BABY I'M A STAR CLARA MOXLEY Petite Solo Jazz

104
DANCE
THROUGH THE
DAY

ELSIE BELL Petite Solo Jazz

105 STRUT OLIVIA GONZALEZ Petite Solo Jazz

106 MR POSTMAN ADALYN FORD Petite Solo Jazz

107 FIREWORK LYNNLEE GAMBLE Petite Solo Lyrical

108 YOU SAY JESA DE OLIVEIRA Petite Solo Lyrical

109 QUEEN OF
MEAN LUCILLE PRICE Petite Solo Musical

Theater

110 DIG A LITTLE
DEEPER SAVANNAH LAMBERT Petite Solo Musical

Theater

111 SASSY LYNLEY BURDETTE Petite Solo Jazz

112 TINKERBELL RORY HASTINGS Petite Solo Open

113 I WANNA PARTY ALANA CRISTOBAL Petite Solo Open

114
LIGHTS,
CAMERA,
ACTION

MOLLY LOWDER Petite Solo Tap

115 BROADWAY
BANANA DANI YOST Petite Solo Tap

116 SNOW WHITE ELLIE HAYWARD, JENNA LUOPA, CLARA QUARTUCCIO Petite Duet/Trio Jazz

117 PLAY THAT SAX ALANNA SALGUERO Petite Solo Tap

118 JOLLY HOLIDAY RORY HASTINGS, GRAYSON ZEIGLER Mini Duet/Trio Musical
Theater

119 DON'T WORRY
DARLING LIAM BHUJEL Petite Solo Contemporary

120 SNOWING ABBIGAIL CERDA Petite Solo Lyrical

121 I HOPE YOU
DANCE BOWMAN CLAIRE IZARD, FINLEY REESE IZARD Petite Duet/Trio Lyrical

122 MESS AROUND ELLIE HAYWARD, CLARA QUARTUCCIO Petite Duet/Trio Tap

123 FABULOUS LYNLEY BURDETTE, MILLIE MOSCATO Petite Duet/Trio Jazz

124 BIPPITI BOPPITY
BOO ELOISE HASTINGS, RORY HASTINGS Petite Duet/Trio Musical

Theater

125 AQUA VITAE AVA FERNANDEZ Junior Solo Acro



126 HALLOW FATE CALI STANTON Junior Solo Contemporary

127 DEVIL DOESN'T
BARGAIN ELIZABETH BOSTIAN Junior Solo Contemporary

PAC Break 8:54 AM

128 BOOM BOOM SAYLOR JOHNSON Junior Solo Hip
Hop

129 LIL MISSY ADDISON ROGERS Junior Solo Hip
Hop

178 SHABLAM A'JADA BELK Junior Solo Open

130 GIFT OF A
FRIEND LYNLEY BURDETTE, RORY HASTINGS Petite Duet/Trio Lyrical

131 BURN IT UP BRAYLEE GROOMS Junior Solo Hip
Hop

132 DOUGIE POP POPPY CALHOUN Junior Solo Hip
Hop

133 MONSTERS AVARY BELL Junior Solo Hip
Hop

134 WICKED SAVANNAH LAMBERT, GABRIELA LOWMAN Junior Duet/Trio Hip
Hop

135 LIPSTICK MALLORI BARRETT Junior Solo Jazz

136 STRUT KARALENA HRYNKO Junior Solo Jazz

137 I WANNA
THANK ME EMMALINE MUNN Junior Solo Jazz

138 WATCH THIS NOLA MOXLEY Junior Solo Jazz

139 MIDNIGHT NORA SMITH Junior Solo Jazz

140 SOMETHING
NEW CORIE EDWARDS Junior Solo Jazz

141 SEE YOU
AGAIN BRINLEY BERNHARDT Junior Solo Lyrical

142 GLOWING UP ADELYN DURRAH Junior Solo Lyrical

143 BREATHE CALEIGH KENNEDY Junior Solo Lyrical

144 WONDERING CASSIDY CRISTOBAL Junior Solo Lyrical

145 WILD HORSES SOPHIA PADILLA Junior Solo Lyrical

146 WHEN I FALL SUMMER KEY, NIIA RICHWINE Junior Duet/Trio Lyrical

147 LOST BOY SAVANNAH HANSON, FAITH LITTLE Junior Duet/Trio Lyrical

148 I LIKE TO FUSS LAUREN LITTLE Junior Solo Musical
Theater

149 BEAT BRYLEE TREXLER Junior Solo Open

150 LET IT WHIP PIPER MURPHY Junior Solo Tap

151 GIMME SOME
LOVIN' ARIA HOWELL Junior Solo Tap

PAC Break 10:14 AM
153 SOME DAYS ELLIE HAYWARD Junior Solo Tap

154 BORN TO BE
WILD PENELOPE LOWDER, MOLLY LOWDER, SOPHIA PADILLA Junior Duet/Trio Tap

155 WE'RE GETTIN'
BACK RAELYNN GOODMAN, KATHRYN YATES Junior Duet/Trio Tap



156 WHERE THE
WIND BLOWS CHLOE ECK Junior Solo Contemporary

157 TITANIUM ABIGAIL PRICE Junior Solo Contemporary

158 GLAMOUROUS ELLIE HARDISON Junior Solo Hip Hop

159 FIERCE KINSLEY STAUFFER Junior Solo Jazz

160
SHAKE YOUR
GROOVE
THING

ZOEY SIBILIO Junior Solo Jazz

161 SHOWSTOPPA' BROOKLYN BULLARD Junior Solo Jazz

162 PRAISE RILEY AUTRY, JENNESSA GREENE, RONJA SHANK Junior Duet/Trio Jazz

163 WASH THAT
MAN SAVANNAH GILSTRAP, MILLIE MOSCATO Junior Duet/Trio Jazz

164 GOOGLE ME CHLOE ECK, BRAYLEE GROOMS Junior Duet/Trio Jazz

165 WHO I AM AIDEN MCKEIVER Junior Solo Lyrical

166 WAITING ON A
WISH JOURNEY ANTIEAU Junior Solo Lyrical

167 MY OWN
STRENGTH GABRIELE LYTLE Junior Solo Lyrical

168 STAND BY
YOU CASSIDY CRISTOBAL, EMERIE MAY Junior Duet/Trio Lyrical

169 HUMAN MILLIE MOSCATO Junior Solo Lyrical

170 RAINBOW ELOISE HASTINGS, ZOEY SIBILIO Junior Duet/Trio Lyrical

171 WHAT A
FEELING LILLIAN MCLEAN Junior Solo Lyrical

172 HOLLY ROCK NOELLE HALL, NOLA MOXLEY Junior Duet/Trio Jazz

173 MY NEW
PHILOSOPHY SAVANNAH GILSTRAP Junior Solo Musical

Theater

174 PART OF
YOUR WORLD EMERIE MAY Junior Solo Musical

Theater

175 WHAT I KNOW
NOW MYA MEAGHER Junior Solo Musical

Theater

176
WAVING
THROUGH A
WINDOW

ELOISE HASTINGS Junior Solo Musical
Theater

177 RAIN IS MY
FRIEND CHARLEIGH LAWING Junior Solo Open

179 DANGEROUS BELLA PENNINGTON Junior Solo Tap

180 THINK AALIYAH BAXTER, ADALYN FORD Petite Duet/Trio Open

PAC Attack Call Back - Junior 11:40 AM

Awards - Mini Solo, D-T/ Petite Solo, D-T/ Junior Solo, D-T 11:50 AM

200 SPLISH
SPLASH

ELSIE BELL, RORY HASTINGS, FINLEY REESE IZARD, WILLOW SIBILIO, GRAYSON
ZEIGLER Mini Small

Group Jazz

201
HAWAIIAN
ROLLER
COASTER

AVA FERNANDEZ, JENNESSA GREENE, ELLIE HARDISON, JA'MYRIA HOLT,
KARALENA HRYNKO Petite Small

Group Acro

202 THE PARTY'S
JUST BEGUN

JESA DE OLIVEIRA, ALLISON HOANG, AUBREY MCLEAN, SHILOH METCALF, EMMIE
MUNOZ Petite Small

Group Hip Hop

203 OLD SKOOL
CHLOE ALLEN, WAVERLY CONN, EMERLYN COOK, GRAHAM DANLER, LORELAI
EDENS, JAXSON FENTRESS, ELLIE HAYWARD, FAITH LITTLE, MADELINE
PENNINGTON, CLARA QUARTUCCIO

Petite Large
Group Hip Hop



204 HOT WOW!
MALLORI BARRETT, AALIYAH BAXTER, MADISON BRANHAM, ELLA CATHERINE
CAMPBELL, CORIE EDWARDS, ADALYN FORD, LYNNLEE GAMBLE, OLIVIA KNIGHT,
AMELIA SIMS, ADALINE SULLIVAN, JADE WASH

Petite Large
Group Jazz

205 GIRL POWER! ALANA CRISTOBAL, OLIVIA GONZALEZ, HOPE MURRAY, LUCILLE PRICE Petite Small
Group Jazz

206 I LOOK TO
YOU

PIPER HAGEDORN, STELLA HOLBROOK, DARCI HOOKER, CLARA MOXLEY, EDEN
PRUITT, LAIKYN RAKES Petite Small

Group Lyrical

207 13!
EMMA BLACKWELL, LYNLEY BURDETTE, ALI CARSON, GRACE COLLINS, JIMMA
CRUDGE, ELOISE HASTINGS, JULIA JACKSON, MILLIE MOSCATO, HADDIE RUSSELL,
ZOEY SIBILIO, MARLEIGH SIBILIO

Pre-Teen Large
Group

Musical
Theater

208 ESPRESSO FARRIN COLEMAN, JESA DE OLIVEIRA, MOLLY LOWDER, AUBREY MCLEAN, PIPER
MOORE, MARLOW MOORE, BECKETT RUSS Petite Small

Group
Musical
Theater

209
THIS CAT'S ON
A HOT TIN
ROOF

CHLOE ALLEN, WAVERLY CONN, GRAHAM DANLER, JAXSON FENTRESS, ELLIE
HAYWARD, JENNA LUOPA, CLARA QUARTUCCIO, DANI YOST Petite Small

Group Tap

210 LITTLE BITTY
PRETTY ONE

AALIYAH BAXTER, ADALYN FORD, LYNNLEE GAMBLE, AMELIA SIMS, ADALINE
SULLIVAN Petite Small

Group Tap

211 WAIT

ALEX DIGIUSEPPE, CLAIRE DUNTY, BRAYLEE GROOMS, SAVANNAH HANSON,
HOLDEN HENDERSON, MACKENZIE LAWTON, JAKE MILLER, SKYLAR MOYSEY, AVA
REEFER, ANNA RIVETTE, NORA SMITH, CALI STANTON, LOUIE WOEHR, EVELYN
YOST

Junior Large
Group Contemporary

212 HERE I COME ADALEIGH CRAVER, NOELLE HALL, SUMMER KEY, ANNA FAYE LYNCH, NOLA
MOXLEY, NIIA RICHWINE, HARPER TILLEY Junior Small

Group Hip Hop

213 ATL
ROSIE ANDERSON, MAKENZIE ASBURY, CHANDLER BARBER, TRINITY MADDEN,
LEASIA MURPHY, LADENA PLUMMER, ARIA STREETER, LAURYN THOMAS, MILAN
YANCY

Junior Small
Group Hip Hop

214 TO THE SALON PIPER HAGEDORN, STELLA HOLBROOK, DARCI HOOKER, CLARA MOXLEY, EDEN
PRUITT, LAIKYN RAKES Petite Small

Group Jazz

215 THE DATING
GAME

LIAM BHUJEL, LARKIN BUYS, JESSIE GRIFFIN, ALLISON HOANG, MCKENNA
LEDFORD, SOFIA LOPEZ, LILY MARTIN, LILLIAN MCLEAN, FRANKIE MOORE, PIPER
MOORE, MARLOW MOORE, JULIA MORAN, BELLA MUNOZ, EMMIE MUNOZ, SOLEIL
OWENS, SOPHIA PADILLA, ALANNA SALGUERO, SHELBY TYNDALL

Junior Large
Group Hip Hop

216 QUIET RILEY AUTRY, BROOKLYN BULLARD, ALLISON FERNANDEZ, ANNA FERNANDEZ,
ISABELLA GURGANIOUS, RONJA SHANK Pre-Teen Small

Group Lyrical

217 KILL EM WITH
KINDNESS

EMMA BLACKWELL, GRACE COLLINS, CAYSON GUFFEE, ELOISE HASTINGS, JULIA
JACKSON, HADDIE RUSSELL, ZOEY SIBILIO, MARLEIGH SIBILIO, KAILYN SPROUSE Pre-Teen Small

Group Lyrical

218 BACK IN THE
DAY

PRESLEE COOK, JOEY DANLER, CLAIRE DUNTY, HENLEY GARNER, BRAYLEE
GROOMS, SAVANNAH HANSON, HOLDEN HENDERSON, PRESQUE HUNTER,
MACKENZIE LAWTON, JAKE MILLER, SKYLAR MOYSEY, ZACHARY PENNEYS, AVA
REEFER, ANNA RIVETTE, NORA SMITH, CALI STANTON, BAYLEIGH STOKLEY

Junior Large
Group Hip Hop

219 GIRL PARTY CEECEE BELLONIO, STELLA FAULKENBERRY, ABBY FREEMAN, FAITH JOHNSON,
ALAYNA MORRIS, ALENAMAYE PITMAN Junior Small

Group Jazz

220 ZERO TO
HERO

BRINLEY BERNHARDT, STELLA BORGQUIST, SOPHIA FISH, GABRIELA LOWMAN,
BRYLEE TREXLER Junior Small

Group Jazz

221 BEACH BABES ADALEIGH CRAVER, NOELLE HALL, SUMMER KEY, ANNA FAYE LYNCH, NOLA
MOXLEY, NIIA RICHWINE, HARPER TILLEY Junior Small

Group Jazz

271 I'M A WOMAN A'JADA BELK, CASSIDY CRISTOBAL, ADELYN DURRAH, EMERIE MAY, ROMA PATEL Junior Small
Group

Musical
Theater

PAC Break 1:45 PM

222 HUSTLE
CAYLYN COOPER, BRINLEY COTTLE, INDYIA DAVIS, AVA FERNANDEZ, JENNESSA
GREENE, BLAIDEN HADDOCK, ELLIE HARDISON, KARALENA HRYNKO, MAEBRY
MOBLEY

Junior Small Group Jazz

223 LET'S GROOVE BRIANA HARPER, CAROLINE SINGLETARY, GABBY SUBER, FREYA URTZ Junior Small Group Jazz

224 IN THE CITY

ALEX DIGIUSEPPE, CLAIRE DUNTY, BRAYLEE GROOMS, SAVANNAH HANSON,
MACKENZIE LAWTON, JAKE MILLER, SKYLAR MOYSEY, AVA REEFER, ANNA
RIVETTE, NORA SMITH, CALI STANTON, BAYLEIGH STOKLEY, LOUIE WOEHR,
EVELYN YOST

Junior Large Group Jazz

225
WHAT THE
WORLD
NEEDS NOW

A'JADA BELK, CASSIDY CRISTOBAL, CAROLINE CUENTAS, ADELYN DURRAH, LYLA
FARINELLA, EMERIE MAY, LENNOX MCDOWELL, LANDRY MCDOWELL, ROMA PATEL,
ADDISON ROGERS

Junior Large Group Lyrical



226 LAND OF OZ

BRINLEY BERNHARDT, STELLA BORGQUIST, ALYSSA BOSTIAN, ELIZABETH
BOSTIAN, SOPHIA FISH, SAVANNAH LAMBERT, LAUREN LITTLE, LYDIA LITTLE,
GABRIELA LOWMAN, KATELYNN MCKNIGHT, EMMALINE MUNN, LACIE NAIL, BRYLEE
TREXLER

Junior Large Group Open

227 KNOCK ON
WOOD

ALLISON HOANG, CALEIGH KENNEDY, PENELOPE LOWDER, LILY MARTIN, LILLIAN
MCLEAN, SHILOH METCALF, JULIA MORAN, SOLEIL OWENS, SOPHIA PADILLA, EMMA
RADER, ALANNA SALGUERO

Junior Large Group Open

228 FREEDOM ROSIE ANDERSON, MAKENZIE ASBURY, TRINITY MADDEN, LEASIA MURPHY,
LAURYN THOMAS Junior Small Group Tap

229 THE VOICE
WITHIN

EDEN BOOTH, ADALEIGH CRAVER, NOELLE HALL, SUMMER KEY, ANNA FAYE
LYNCH, NOLA MOXLEY, NIIA RICHWINE, HARPER TILLEY Junior Small Group Lyrical

230 I KNOW MY
ABC'S BRIANA HARPER, CAROLINE SINGLETARY, GABBY SUBER, FREYA URTZ Junior Small Group Tap

231 ADDAM'S
GROOVE

CEECEE BELLONIO, STELLA FAULKENBERRY, ABBY FREEMAN, FAITH JOHNSON,
ALAYNA MORRIS, ALENAMAYE PITMAN Junior Small Group Tap

232
ROCK N' ROLL
IS HERE TO
STAY

JOEY DANLER, ALEX DIGIUSEPPE, BRAYLEE GROOMS, SAVANNAH HANSON,
PRESQUE HUNTER, ADDIE MARTIN, JAKE MILLER, SKYLAR MOYSEY, AVA REEFER,
CALI STANTON, EVELYN YOST

Junior Large Group Tap

233 YAYA

ADDISON BAKER, MALLORI BARRETT, ELLA CATHERINE CAMPBELL, SADIE
DANDRIDGE, ALEXIS DOSTER, CORIE EDWARDS, GABRIE GRIFFIN, ALEXIS HILTON,
WILLOW HINSON, ASHBIE JOHNSON, SOPHIA MARTIN, BRIGGSYN MEADOWS, MARY
AVERY PARKER, KINSLEY STAUFFER

Pre-Teen Large Group Jazz

234 RAINING MEN

ROSIE ANDERSON, MAKENZIE ASBURY, KENNEDI BROADNAX, KHLOE BROADNAX,
KENDALL BROADNAX, SERENITY CARTER, AUTUMN CARTER, JADE CARTER,
NOELLE CARTER, KENNEDI CARTER, TRINITY MADDEN, LEASIA MURPHY, HEVEN
ROGERS, ARIA STREETER, LAURYN THOMAS, RORY VALLIMONT, MILAN YANCY

Pre-Teen Large Group Jazz

235 BACK
BETWEEN

NINA CAUTHEN, JESSIE GRIFFIN, MCKENNA LEDFORD, LILY MARTIN, FRANKIE
MOORE, SOLEIL OWENS, SOPHIA PADILLA, LOGAN RUSS, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA
LEONE SALAS, SHELBY TYNDALL

Pre-Teen Large Group Contemporary

236 THE CLIQUE BRINLEY BERNHARDT, STELLA BORGQUIST, AUTUMN GANTT, KALIEGH JOHNSON,
KATELYNN MCKNIGHT, PENELOPE SEASE, SOPHIA SWINK, BRYLEE TREXLER Pre-Teen Small Group Hip Hop

237 PUMP IT AUBREE BAUGHN, PIPER CUSTODIO, GRACIE HAMMAKER, GEMMA KREEGER, LUCY
LEDFORD, SADIE LINDSAY, JAYLEN WHICKER Pre-Teen Small Group Hip Hop

238 ZERO TO
HERO

CHLOE ALLEN, WAVERLY CONN, GRAHAM DANLER, ELLIE HAYWARD, FAITH LITTLE,
JENNA LUOPA, MADELINE PENNINGTON, CLARA QUARTUCCIO, DANI YOST Petite Small Group Jazz

239 GLITZ AND
GLAM

GEORGIA ANDERSON, HADLEY ANDERSON, JOURNEY ANTIEAU, EMMA
BLACKWELL, LYNLEY BURDETTE, ALI CARSON, GRACEN CHUTE, GRACE COLLINS,
JIMMA CRUDGE, SAVANNAH GILSTRAP, RYLEE GRAHAM, CAYSON GUFFEE, ELOISE
HASTINGS, BOWMAN CLAIRE IZARD, JULIA JACKSON, MILLIE MOSCATO, HADDIE
RUSSELL, ZOEY SIBILIO, MARLEIGH SIBILIO, KAILYN SPROUSE

Pre-Teen Line/Production Open

240 WHERE WE
HIDE

ROSIE ANDERSON, MAKENZIE ASBURY, CHANDLER BARBER, KENNEDI BROADNAX,
KHLOE BROADNAX, KENDALL BROADNAX, SERENITY CARTER, AUTUMN CARTER,
JADE CARTER, NOELLE CARTER, KENNEDI CARTER, TRINITY MADDEN, LEASIA
MURPHY, ALESE MURRAY, LADENA PLUMMER, HEVEN ROGERS, ARIA STREETER,
LAURYN THOMAS, RORY VALLIMONT, MILAN YANCY

Pre-Teen Line/Production Open

241 FASHIONISTA OLIVIA BOOTS, MILLY BOWEN, SCARLETT GORE, KAMILLE GRESHAM, SANII
HAMPTON Pre-Teen Small Group Jazz

242 CIRCUS SYDNEY BREWBAKER, MIA FREEMAN, ADDISON HICKEY, CORA MONTGOMERY,
BRYLEIGH PROSSER Pre-Teen Small Group Jazz

243 AIN'T NOTHING
WRONG

STELLA BORGQUIST, ALYSSA BOSTIAN, AUTUMN GANTT, KALIEGH JOHNSON,
KATELYNN MCKNIGHT, PENELOPE SEASE, HAYDEN SHUFFLER Pre-Teen Small Group Jazz

244 TURN THE
BEAT AROUND

AUBREE BAUGHN, PIPER CUSTODIO, GRACIE HAMMAKER, GEMMA KREEGER, LUCY
LEDFORD, SADIE LINDSAY, JAYLEN WHICKER Pre-Teen Small Group Jazz

245 HARD TIMES BONNIE AUSTIN, JESSICA STALLARD, MADELYN VENTRO Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Acro

PAC Break 3:20 PM

246 LEVEL UP ABBIGAIL CERDA, PENELOPE LOWDER, LILLIAN MCLEAN, JULIA MORAN, SOPHIA
PADILLA, ALANNA SALGUERO Junior Small

Group Tap

247 CLAP YOUR
HANDS EMMA BLACKWELL, GRACE COLLINS, ELOISE HASTINGS, ZOEY SIBILIO Pre-Teen Small

Group Tap

248 THE WAY YOU
MOVE

KENNEDI BROADNAX, KHLOE BROADNAX, AUTUMN CARTER, NOELLE CARTER,
HEVEN ROGERS, RORY VALLIMONT, MILAN YANCY Pre-Teen Small

Group Tap



249 BANG! OLIVIA BOOTS, MILLY BOWEN, SCARLETT GORE, KAMILLE GRESHAM, SANII
HAMPTON Pre-Teen Small

Group Tap

250 KING OF NEW
YORK

SYDNEY BREWBAKER, MIA FREEMAN, ADDISON HICKEY, CORA MONTGOMERY,
BRYLEIGH PROSSER Pre-Teen Small

Group Tap

251 5678
JOURNEY ANTIEAU, ELSIE BELL, LYNLEY BURDETTE, SAVANNAH GILSTRAP, RYLEE
GRAHAM, RORY HASTINGS, BOWMAN CLAIRE IZARD, FINLEY REESE IZARD, MILLIE
MOSCATO, GRAYSON ZEIGLER

Petite Large
Group Tap

252 MORE LILLY BURKE, ABRYANNA DEAN, PAIGE DUTTON, SHELBY ROBERTS, MADELYN
VENTRO Pre-Teen Small

Group Contemporary

253 ALREADY
HOME

CHLOE ALLEN, WAVERLY CONN, ELLIE HAYWARD, FAITH LITTLE, JENNA LUOPA,
CLARA QUARTUCCIO, DANI YOST Petite Small

Group Lyrical

254 COMING IN
HOT!

ELLA ARMSTRONG, MELODY AVELLAN, A'JADA BELK, CAROLINE CUENTAS, LYLA
FARINELLA, NORAH FREEMAN, JENNA HILL, SALEM LADD, CHARLEIGH LAWING,
PIPER LEWIS, LENNOX MCDOWELL, LANDRY MCDOWELL, AIDEN MCKEIVER,
CAITLIN MURRAY, SARA OHLINGER, ROMA PATEL, ABIGAIL PRICE, ADDISON
ROGERS, CHARLEIGH SMITH

Junior Large
Group Hip Hop

255 YOU SAY AUBREE BAUGHN, PIPER CUSTODIO, GRACIE HAMMAKER, GEMMA KREEGER, LUCY
LEDFORD, SADIE LINDSAY, JAYLEN WHICKER Pre-Teen Small

Group Lyrical

256 HAVE A LITTLE
FAITH

ADDISON BAKER, MALLORI BARRETT, ELLA CATHERINE CAMPBELL, ALEXIS
DOSTER, CORIE EDWARDS, WILLOW HINSON, BRIGGSYN MEADOWS, KINSLEY
STAUFFER

Junior Small
Group Lyrical

257 FOOTLOOSE BROOKLYN BULLARD, CAYLYN COOPER, INDYIA DAVIS, ALLISON FERNANDEZ Junior Small
Group Clogging

258 WHO'S AFRAID JOURNEY ANTIEAU, EMMA BLACKWELL, LYNLEY BURDETTE, SAVANNAH GILSTRAP,
ELOISE HASTINGS, MILLIE MOSCATO, ZOEY SIBILIO, MARLEIGH SIBILIO Junior Small

Group Contemporary

259 WHO DUNNIT AVA FERNANDEZ, JENNESSA GREENE, ELLIE HARDISON, JA'MYRIA HOLT, MAEBRY
MOBLEY Petite Small

Group Clogging

260 ELEPHANTS LIAM BHUJEL, LARKIN BUYS, ABBIGAIL CERDA, CALEIGH KENNEDY, SOFIA LOPEZ,
GABRIELE LYTLE, JULIETTE RUDZENA Junior Small

Group Contemporary

261 EYES ON FIRE ELLA ARMSTRONG, MELODY AVELLAN, JENNA HILL, SALEM LADD, CHARLEIGH
LAWING, PIPER LEWIS, AIDEN MCKEIVER, CAITLIN MURRAY, ABIGAIL PRICE Junior Small

Group Contemporary

262 POP UP
GUESS WHO

OLIVIA BOOTS, MILLY BOWEN, SYDNEY BREWBAKER, MIA FREEMAN, ADDISON
HICKEY, CORA MONTGOMERY, BRYLEIGH PROSSER Pre-Teen Small

Group Hip Hop

263 WHEN WE'RE
OLDER

ASHLYN ALIFF, ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW, ALYANA CARTER, PIPER CHADWICK,
PIPER COOK, MADDY DIGIUSEPPE, CHLOE ECK, PARKER ANN FOWLER, MAKENA
GORDON, HARLOW HUNTER, AVA POTVIN, ALLISON RIPLEY, MADDIE RIPLEY, KATE
TRIPP

Pre-Teen Large
Group Contemporary

264 HOLLA AT THE
DJ

JOURNEY ANTIEAU, LYNLEY BURDETTE, SAVANNAH GILSTRAP, RYLEE GRAHAM,
ELOISE HASTINGS, MILLIE MOSCATO, ZOEY SIBILIO Junior Small

Group Hip Hop

265 CALABRIA
ADDISON BAKER, MALLORI BARRETT, MADISON BRANHAM, ELLA CATHERINE
CAMPBELL, ALEXIS DOSTER, CORIE EDWARDS, WILLOW HINSON, OLIVIA KNIGHT,
BRIGGSYN MEADOWS, KINSLEY STAUFFER, JADE WASH

Junior Large
Group Jazz

266 STAND BY ME
RILEY AUTRY, AVARY BELL, TATUM BROWN, BROOKLYN BULLARD, ALLISON
FERNANDEZ, ANNA FERNANDEZ, ISABELLA GURGANIOUS, BLAIDEN HADDOCK,
KATY PORTER, RONJA SHANK

Pre-Teen Large
Group Acro

267 VIENNA
LIAM BHUJEL, LARKIN BUYS, ABBIGAIL CERDA, CALEIGH KENNEDY, SOFIA LOPEZ,
GABRIELE LYTLE, LILLIAN MCLEAN, JULIA MORAN, SOPHIA PADILLA, EMMA RADER,
JULIETTE RUDZENA

Junior Large
Group Lyrical

PAC Break 4:37 PM

268 ANOTHER IN
THE FIRE

INDYIA DAVIS, AVA FERNANDEZ, ELLIE HARDISON, JA'MYRIA HOLT, MAEBRY
MOBLEY Petite Small Group Lyrical

270 FRIEND LIKE
ME

GEORGIA ANDERSON, JOURNEY ANTIEAU, LYNLEY BURDETTE, GRACEN CHUTE,
SAVANNAH GILSTRAP, ELOISE HASTINGS, BOWMAN CLAIRE IZARD, HADDIE
RUSSELL, ZOEY SIBILIO

Junior Small Group Musical
Theater

269 GOLDEN
OLDIES

ELSIE BELL, RORY HASTINGS, FINLEY REESE IZARD, WILLOW SIBILIO, GRAYSON
ZEIGLER Mini Small Group Open

272 STAND BY ME ADDISON BAKER, MALLORI BARRETT, ELLA CATHERINE CAMPBELL, CORIE
EDWARDS, WILLOW HINSON, BRIGGSYN MEADOWS, KINSLEY STAUFFER Junior Small Group Tap



273 PIPES LARKIN BUYS, SOFIA LOPEZ, JULIA MORAN, BELLA MUNOZ, SOPHIA PADILLA,
JULIETTE RUDZENA Junior Small Group Tap

274 MISSY MIX RILEY AUTRY, AVARY BELL, TATUM BROWN, BROOKLYN BULLARD, ISABELLA
GURGANIOUS Pre-Teen Small Group Hip

Hop

275 A MILLION
DREAMS

AALIYAH BAXTER, MADISON BRANHAM, ADALYN FORD, LYNNLEE GAMBLE, OLIVIA
KNIGHT, AMELIA SIMS, ADALINE SULLIVAN, JADE WASH Petite Small Group Lyrical

276 LEARNING TO
FLY

JOURNEY ANTIEAU, GRACEN CHUTE, SAVANNAH GILSTRAP, RYLEE GRAHAM,
BOWMAN CLAIRE IZARD, MILLIE MOSCATO Junior Small Group Lyrical

277 DADZ
GEORGIA ANDERSON, HADLEY ANDERSON, EMMA BLACKWELL, ALI CARSON,
GRACE COLLINS, CAYSON GUFFEE, ELOISE HASTINGS, JULIA JACKSON, ZOEY
SIBILIO, MARLEIGH SIBILIO

Pre-Teen Large Group Hip
Hop

278 MAN EATER SADIE DANDRIDGE, GABRIE GRIFFIN, ALEXIS HILTON, SOPHIA MARTIN, MARY
AVERY PARKER, KINSLEY STAUFFER Pre-Teen Small Group Jazz

279 THE TIME BRINLEY COTTLE, INDYIA DAVIS, ELLIE HARDISON, JA'MYRIA HOLT Petite Small Group Hip
Hop

280 GET READY RILEY AUTRY, TATUM BROWN, BROOKLYN BULLARD, ALLISON FERNANDEZ, ANNA
FERNANDEZ, ISABELLA GURGANIOUS, KATY PORTER, RONJA SHANK Pre-Teen Small Group Jazz

281 YEEHAW!

ELLA ARMSTRONG, MELODY AVELLAN, A'JADA BELK, CASSIDY CRISTOBAL,
CAROLINE CUENTAS, LYLA FARINELLA, NORAH FREEMAN, JENNA HILL, SALEM
LADD, CHARLEIGH LAWING, PIPER LEWIS, EMERIE MAY, LENNOX MCDOWELL,
LANDRY MCDOWELL, AIDEN MCKEIVER, CAITLIN MURRAY, SARA OHLINGER, ROMA
PATEL, ABIGAIL PRICE, ADDISON ROGERS, CHARLEIGH SMITH

Junior Line/Production Jazz

282 SUNGLASSES
AT NIGHT

ASHLYN ALIFF, PIPER ALLEN, CHLOE ALLEN, ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW, ALYANA
CARTER, ADDISON DANIELS, CHLOE ECK, CASSIDY FISHER, PARKER ANN FOWLER,
MAKENA GORDON, BRAYLEE GROOMS, ELLIE HAYWARD, KENNEDY HINSON,
HARLOW HUNTER, JAKE MILLER, AVA POTVIN, ALLISON RIPLEY, MADDIE RIPLEY,
HAILEY TAYLOR, KAILEY TOWNE, KATE TRIPP, LOUIE WOEHR

Pre-Teen Line/Production Jazz

283 100% PURE
LOVE

LIAM BHUJEL, LARKIN BUYS, ABBIGAIL CERDA, CALEIGH KENNEDY, GABRIELE
LYTLE, JULIETTE RUDZENA Junior Small Group Jazz

284 RIVER DEEP

ADDISON BAKER, MALLORI BARRETT, MADISON BRANHAM, REAGAN BROOKS,
EMILY BUMGARDNER, OLIVIA BUMGARDNER, ELLA CATHERINE CAMPBELL, SADIE
DANDRIDGE, ALEXIS DOSTER, CORIE EDWARDS, GABRIE GRIFFIN, ALEXIS HILTON,
WILLOW HINSON, OLIVIA KNIGHT, SOPHIA MARTIN, BRIGGSYN MEADOWS, MARY
AVERY PARKER, AMELIA PEOPLES, KINSLEY STAUFFER, SYDNEY THOMAS,
CARMELA TIEDT

Pre-Teen Line/Production Jazz

285 CRY ME A
RIVER

GEORGIA ANDERSON, HADLEY ANDERSON, EMMA BLACKWELL, ALI CARSON,
GRACE COLLINS, JIMMA CRUDGE, CAYSON GUFFEE, ELOISE HASTINGS, JULIA
JACKSON, HADDIE RUSSELL, ZOEY SIBILIO, MARLEIGH SIBILIO, KAILYN SPROUSE

Pre-Teen Large Group Open

286 THE NILE
KENNEDI BROADNAX, KHLOE BROADNAX, AUTUMN CARTER, NOELLE CARTER,
KENNEDI CARTER, TRINITY MADDEN, ALESE MURRAY, HEVEN ROGERS, LAURYN
THOMAS, RORY VALLIMONT

Pre-Teen Large Group Open

287 THE EXPRESS

RILEY AUTRY, AVARY BELL, TATUM BROWN, BROOKLYN BULLARD, CAYLYN
COOPER, BRINLEY COTTLE, SAMANTHA CRIST, INDYIA DAVIS, ALLISON
FERNANDEZ, ANNA FERNANDEZ, AVA FERNANDEZ, JENNESSA GREENE, ISABELLA
GURGANIOUS, BLAIDEN HADDOCK, ELLIE HARDISON, JA'MYRIA HOLT, KARALENA
HRYNKO, MAEBRY MOBLEY, KATY PORTER, RONJA SHANK

Pre-Teen Line/Production Open

PAC Attack Challenge - 12 & Under 6:02 PM

Awards - Mini Groups/ Petite Groups/ Junior Groups/ Pre-Teen Groups 6:42 PM
300 TBA TAYLOR TAINDEL Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary

301 UPGRADE U BAYLEIGH STOKLEY Pre-Teen Solo Hip Hop

302 THIS WILL BE SALEM LADD Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

303 KIM POSSIBLE PIPER LEWIS Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

304 WATCH ME
WORK PENELOPE SEASE Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

305 ME TOO STELLA FAULKENBERRY Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

306 BOM BOM RILEY AUTRY Pre-Teen Solo Jazz



307 DO IT LIKE
THIS COLLINS BROWN Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

308 WHATCHA
WAITING FOR? MELODY AVELLAN Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

309 THE CHAIN SOPHIA PERALTA AZOR Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

310 SMALL WORLD JESSA WHIPPLE Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

311 WILLOW TAYLOR TAINDEL Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

312 ANGEL GRACIE HAMMAKER Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

313 MY JESUS KATELYNN MCKNIGHT Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

314 WILD HORSES CAITLIN MURRAY Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

315 GRATITUDE HAYDEN SHUFFLER Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

PAC Break 8:10 PM

316 WALL FLOWER WILLOW HINSON Pre-Teen Solo Musical
Theater

317
FORGET
ABOUT THE
BOY

EMALEE ZANDIOTIS Pre-Teen Solo Musical
Theater

318 EDGE OF
SEVENTEEN AVA PENNINGTON Pre-Teen Solo Open

319 DARKSIDE STELLA BORGQUIST Pre-Teen Solo Open

320 WORKING DAY
AND NIGHT JAKE MILLER Pre-Teen Solo Tap

321 FIREWORK MERIDY BROWN Pre-Teen Solo Tap

322 I WISH LUCY DEBRUHL Pre-Teen Solo Tap

323 ORANGE
COLORED SKY AVA REEFER Pre-Teen Solo Tap

324
ROCK
AROUND THE
CLOCK

KATELYNN MCKNIGHT Pre-Teen Solo Tap

325
NOTHING
HOLDING ME
BACK

WARREN POWELL Pre-Teen Solo Tap

326 MANEATER EVERLY MILLER Pre-Teen Solo Tap

327 BIRD SET
FREE JENNA HILL Pre-Teen Solo Acro

328 ROTTEN TO
THE CORE RONJA SHANK Pre-Teen Solo Clogging

329 MY HOUSE PARKER ANN FOWLER Pre-Teen Solo Hip Hop

330 PARTY'S OVER AVERY DUBOIS Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary

331 NOTHING'S
NEW ALYANA CARTER Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary

332 SOLDIER MCKENNA LEDFORD Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary

PAC Break 9:06 PM
333 QUEEN ALLISON RIPLEY Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

334 SUSHI ALLISON FERNANDEZ Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

335 READY RIGHT
NOW EMMA BLACKWELL Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

336 BODY TALK KATE TRIPP Pre-Teen Solo Jazz

337 PURSE FIRST NATALY REYES Pre-Teen Solo Jazz



338 CLEARLY GRACE COLLINS Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

339 I WILL BE SADIE LINDSAY Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical

340 BRISTON SOFIA LOPEZ Pre-Teen Solo Tap

341 ON MY MIND JULIETTE RUDZENA Pre-Teen Solo Tap

342 HIT ME WITH A
HOT NOTE OLIVIA GARY Pre-Teen Solo Musical

Theater

343 FIREFLIES CHARLEIGH SMITH Pre-Teen Solo Open

344 MARIA! ELLA ARMSTRONG Pre-Teen Solo Open

PAC Attack Call Back - Pre-Teen 9:47 PM

Awards - Pre-Teen Solo 9:57 PM



PRECISION ARTS CHALLENGE
Saturday March 14th - Sunday March 15th, 2026

FORT MILL, SOUTH CAROLINA
THE SOUND STAGE AT THE RIVER PLACE

Sunday March 15th, 2026 Start Time: 7:00am

Doors Open 7:00 AM

400 MONEY MACKENZIE LAWTON, SKYLAR MOYSEY Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Musical
Theater

401 MY OTHER
HALF MAKENA GORDON, ALLISON RIPLEY Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Lyrical

402 MY SISTER'S
KEEPER JAKE MILLER, ANNA RIVETTE Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Lyrical

403 MEN IN BLACK HOLDEN HENDERSON, ZACHARY PENNEYS Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

404 DOUBLE
TROUBLE PARKER ANN FOWLER, BRAYLEE GROOMS Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

405 WELCOME TO
THE PARTY FRANKIE MOORE, SHELBY TYNDALL Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

406 QUEENS OF
NEW YORK CLAIRE DUNTY, MACKENZIE LAWTON, SKYLAR MOYSEY Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

407 THE OTHER
SIDE ALEXA PRESNELL, ELIZABETH WISELY Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Contemporary

408 WE DON'T
TRUST YOU MAKENA GORDON, KATE TRIPP Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

409 STAY FLY GEORGIA ANDERSON, HADLEY ANDERSON Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

410 BELLHOP
BOOGIE ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW, JAKE MILLER Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Tap

411 SMOOTH
CRIMINAL SADIE DANDRIDGE, SOPHIA MARTIN, MARY AVERY PARKER Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Tap

412 WELCOME TO
HAVANA EMMA BLACKWELL, GRACE COLLINS, ELOISE HASTINGS Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Musical

Theater

413 GET WHAT WE
CAME FOR PARKER ANN FOWLER, ALLISON RIPLEY Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Jazz

414 LEAVE A LIGHT
ON KALIEGH JOHNSON Teen Solo Contemporary

415 SKINNY YEXZEIRA NUNEZ Teen Solo Contemporary

416 BO$$ MANDY COTTON Teen Solo Hip Hop

417 9 TO 5 BRYLEIGH PROSSER Teen Solo Jazz

418 FLOWERS AUBREE BAUGHN Teen Solo Lyrical

419 CONTROL SYDNEY BREWBAKER Teen Solo Lyrical

420
ALWAYS
REMEMBER
US

AUTUMN GANTT Teen Solo Lyrical

421 MIRACLE SOPHIA SINYARD Teen Solo Lyrical

422 IT'S QUIET
UPTOWN LAUREL COWAN Teen Solo Lyrical



423 I BELIEVE YOU GEMMA KREEGER Teen Solo Lyrical

PAC Break 8:42 AM

424
IF MY FRIENDS
COULD SEE
ME NOW

PIPER CUSTODIO Teen Solo Musical
Theater

425 EVERYTHING I
WANTED EMMA BOWIE Teen Solo Open

426 BREATHE KATY PORTER Teen Solo Contemporary

427 NEVER LET ME
GO MADDIE RIPLEY Teen Solo Contemporary

428 NIGHTCALL NINA CAUTHEN Teen Solo Contemporary

429
ALWAYS
REMEMBER
US

DREW JOHNSON Teen Solo Contemporary

430 SOMEBODY
YOU LOVED NOLAN POWELL Teen Solo Contemporary

431
RUNNING
WITH THE
WOLVES

MADDY DIGIUSEPPE Teen Solo Contemporary

432 EVERYWHERE
I GO HARLOW SMITH Teen Solo Contemporary

433 BANG BANG BROOKLYN BARBER Teen Solo Contemporary

434
AN EVENING I
WILL NOT
FORGET

MAKENA GORDON Teen Solo Contemporary

435 PEROGATIVE ISABELLA GURGANIOUS Teen Solo Hip Hop

436 VROOM
VROOM AVA POTVIN Teen Solo Jazz

437 EXPRESS CARLEY BENTLEY Teen Solo Jazz

438 FAME HADDIE RUSSELL Teen Solo Jazz

439 IT'S A LOOK AMAYA CERDA Teen Solo Jazz

440 HEY BIG
SPENDER EMERY BARR Teen Solo Jazz

441 ORANGE
COLORED SKY JULIA JACKSON Teen Solo Jazz

442 NEVER
ENOUGH STELLA LINDSAY Teen Solo Lyrical

443 MILLION
REASONS EMMA SNOW Teen Solo Lyrical

444 PRAYING OLIVIA FIX Teen Solo Lyrical

445 BAD GUYS NOLAN POWELL Teen Solo Musical
Theater

446 YOU STOLE
THE SHOW LILLA KEY Teen Solo Lyrical

447 ROSE'S TURN ALEXIS HILTON Teen Solo Musical
Theater

448 UNINVITED LOGAN RUSS Teen Solo Open

449 CARRY YOU
HOME BELLA MUNOZ Teen Solo Tap

PAC Break 10:05 AM



450
SOMEBODY
THAT I USED
TO KNOW

EMMA BOWIE, AVA PENNINGTON, AVA WHIPPLE Teen Duet/Trio Open

451 DREAM ON NOLAN POWELL Teen Solo Tap

452 I WISH ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW Teen Solo Tap

453 LE FREAK MACIE BEARD Teen Solo Tap

454 BE OUR
GUEST ANNA FERNANDEZ Teen Solo Tap

455 BLACK CAR MADELYN GEIGER Teen Solo Jazz

456 PALE, PALE
MOON NIAMBI QAHHAR Teen Solo Tap

457 SIREN KAILEY TOWNE Teen Solo Contemporary

458 LE FREAK PIPER ALLEN Teen Solo Jazz

459
HANG ON A
LITTLE
LONGER

WILLOW SALAS Teen Solo Lyrical

460 WHERE WE
PART EMMA O'DONNELL Teen Solo Open

461 GO YOUR
OWN WAY SOPHIE STANTON Teen Solo Tap

462 FEVER KENNEDY HINSON Teen Solo Tap

463 ALL I ASK MADELYN GEIGER Teen Solo Open

464 FIRE AND RAIN YEXZEIRA NUNEZ, YEXZABEL NUNEZ Teen Duet/Trio Contemporary

465 I WILL
SURVIVE PIPER CUSTODIO, GEMMA KREEGER Teen Duet/Trio Jazz

466 UP IN THE SKY AVA WHIPPLE, JESSA WHIPPLE Teen Duet/Trio Lyrical

467 SINGLE
LADIES EMMA BOWIE, AVA PENNINGTON Teen Duet/Trio Open

468 PUMP UP THE
JAM TATUM BROWN, KATY PORTER, RONJA SHANK Teen Duet/Trio Clogging

469 JUST GOT
PAID ANNA FERNANDEZ, ISABELLA GURGANIOUS Teen Duet/Trio Clogging

470 CAN YOU
HEAR ME MADDY DIGIUSEPPE, MADDIE RIPLEY Teen Duet/Trio Contemporary

471 RIBS PIPER CHADWICK, MAKENA GORDON, AVA POTVIN Teen Duet/Trio Contemporary

472 QUEEN &
SLIME PIPER COOK, LYLIA KENNEY Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

473 THE WAY I
ARE SOPHIE HARE, LANA SYMONS Teen Duet/Trio Hip Hop

474 FABULOUS STELLA LINDSAY, SADIE LINDSAY Teen Duet/Trio Jazz

475 FALL ON ME LUCY LEDFORD, KEENAN LEDFORD Teen Duet/Trio Open

476 HEADLOCK ALYANA CARTER, HARLOW HUNTER Teen Duet/Trio Tap

477 EVERYBODY
DANCE NOW TATUM BROWN, KATY PORTER, RONJA SHANK Teen Duet/Trio Tap

478 BUST A MOVE EMERY BARR, CARLEY BENTLEY Teen Duet/Trio Tap

479 MT. EVEREST AMAYA CERDA, JOSH LOFTIN Teen Duet/Trio Open

PAC Attack Call Back - Teen 11:40 AM

Awards - Pre-Teen D-T, Teen Solo, D-T 11:50 AM

500 I AM
CHANGING MARY HALL MONTGOMERY Senior Solo Contemporary



501 TYPA GIRL AVA WHIPPLE Senior Solo Jazz

502 GLAMOROUS
LIFE SOPHIA WOOD Senior Solo Jazz

503 PYT MARY FOLGER BRIGHTWELL Senior Solo Tap

504 ALL THE TIME ANNA HUMES Senior Solo Contemporary

505 THE WINNER
TAKES IT ALL CALLIE GOODMAN Senior Solo Contemporary

506 HEY DARLIN TATUM BROWN Senior Solo Contemporary

507 I'M TIRED SOPHIE HARE Senior Solo Contemporary

508 DISGUSTED MIYAH WESTBROOK Senior Solo Open

509 I'LL NEVER
LOVE AGAIN MELODY PIERCE Senior Solo Contemporary

510 YOU STOLE
THE SHOW ADDISON SHELEY Senior Solo Contemporary

511 FAME EMMA SEALEY Senior Solo Jazz

512 PINK
CADILLAC SAMANTHA CRIST Senior Solo Jazz

513 FALLIN' LAYLA DAVIS Senior Solo Jazz

514 YOU DESERVE SOPHIE HARE Senior Solo Jazz

515 LANDSLIDE PIPER COOK Senior Solo Lyrical

516 CONTROL CAROLINE STOGNER Senior Solo Lyrical

518 SHELTER JULIA DOUMAR Senior Solo Lyrical

519 WOMAN SAMANTHA CRIST Senior Solo Lyrical

520 HEART IN MY
HANDS FAITH SWEAT Senior Solo Lyrical

521 YOUNG AND
BEAUTIFUL TATUM BROWN Senior Solo Lyrical Jazz

522 AT LAST LEXI KYLE Senior Solo Lyrical

PAC Break 1:36 PM

523 I'M A GOOD
GIRL JACQUELINE PAGE Senior Solo Musical

Theater

524 HAVE MERCY EMMA SEALEY Senior Solo Open

525

WHAT HAVE
YOU DONE
FOR ME
LATELY

VALERIE PROCTOR, AVA WHIPPLE Senior Duet/Trio Jazz

526
STARRY
STARRY
NIGHT

CASSIDY FISHER Senior Solo Tap

527 ME GUSTA TATUM BROWN Senior Solo Open

528 GIVE IT TO ME
BABY MELODY PIERCE Senior Solo Tap

529 LOSE
YOURSELF HADLEY GOSS Senior Solo Tap

530 SQUEAKY
CLEAN JACQUELINE PAGE Senior Solo Tap

531 ULTRALIGHT
BEAM KYNDALL SILVER Senior Solo Tap

532 LIKE HER HANNAH RODDY Senior Solo Hip Hop

533 CAUGHT UP IN
A DREAM PRESLEE SMITH Senior Solo Lyrical



534 HALLELUJAH AMARI LANIER Senior Solo Lyrical

535 NOTHING
COMPARES CHARLY MANN Senior Solo Lyrical

536 WHEN I GO AINSLEY LUNSFORD Senior Solo Lyrical

537 FOREVER ANNA LEONE SALAS Senior Solo Open

538 I WANT YOU
TO LOVE ME HANNAH RODDY Senior Solo Open

539 THE CHAIN BELLA DIGIUSEPPE Senior Solo Tap

540 BELIEVE AVA WHIPPLE Senior Solo Lyrical

541 DUST IN THE
WIND HAILEY TAYLOR Senior Solo Tap

542 GOOSEBUMPS TATUM BROWN, KATY PORTER Senior Duet/Trio Contemporary

543 THE END OF
LOVE CASSIDY FISHER Senior Solo Contemporary

544 COMES IN
WAVES CHASE KENNEDY Senior Solo Contemporary

545 DIVE SAVION SMITH Senior Solo Contemporary

546 WORK SONG JOSH LOFTIN Senior Solo Contemporary

547 THE TRUTH BRISTOL RORIE, AVA WHIPPLE Senior Duet/Trio Lyrical

548 AROUND THE
WORLD SAMANTHA CRIST, ISABELLA GURGANIOUS Senior Duet/Trio Hip Hop

549 CONTENT HOT TATUM BROWN, KATY PORTER Senior Duet/Trio Jazz

550 LEADER OF
THE BAND WILLOW SALAS, ANNA LEONE SALAS Senior Duet/Trio Lyrical

551 KISSING YOU CHASE KENNEDY, AINSLEY LUNSFORD Senior Duet/Trio Lyrical

PAC Break 3:08 PM

552 INTO THE
MYSTIC ADDISON DANIELS, HAILEY TAYLOR Senior Duet/Trio Tap

553 GOODBYE
STRANGER BELLA DIGIUSEPPE, CASSIDY FISHER Senior Duet/Trio Tap

554 MOON RIVER AMY FORD Adult Solo Lyrical

555 NEVER
ENOUGH VALERIE PROCTOR Adult Solo Lyrical

556 EVERYTIME JACOB COLLETTE Adult Solo Lyrical

557 I'LL ALWAYS
REMEMBER SYDNEY THOMAS Senior Solo Lyrical

PAC Attack Call Back - Senior 3:31 PM

Awards - Senior Solo, D-T 3:41 PM

600 GREASE

CEECEE BELLONIO, OLIVIA BOOTS, MILLY BOWEN, SYDNEY BREWBAKER, MARY
FOLGER BRIGHTWELL, ANNABELLE COCHRAN, LAUREL COWAN, STELLA
FAULKENBERRY, ABBY FREEMAN, MIA FREEMAN, ELISE GAMBLE, SCARLETT GORE,
KAMILLE GRESHAM, SANII HAMPTON, ADDISON HICKEY, FAITH JOHNSON, DESTINY
KENT, THYA KRIZ, MARY HALL MONTGOMERY, CORA MONTGOMERY, ALAYNA
MORRIS, MOLLY NIX, JACQUELINE PAGE, ALENAMAYE PITMAN, BRYLEIGH
PROSSER, BROOKLYN SMITH

Teen Line/Production Open

601 FALL
RUTH ADANE, NINA CAUTHEN, JULIA DOUMAR, CHASE KENNEDY, AINSLEY
LUNSFORD, CHARLY MANN, EMMA O'DONNELL, HANNAH RODDY, LOGAN RUSS,
ANNA LEONE SALAS, PRESLEE SMITH

Senior Large Group Lyrical

602 TALKING
WALLS

PIPER ALLEN, ADDISON DANIELS, BELLA DIGIUSEPPE, CASSIDY FISHER, KENNEDY
HINSON, HAILEY TAYLOR, KAILEY TOWNE Teen Small Group Lyrical Jazz



603 BREATHE REAGAN BROOKS, EMILY BUMGARDNER, OLIVIA BUMGARDNER, GABRIE GRIFFIN,
ALEXIS HILTON, SYDNEY THOMAS, CARMELA TIEDT Teen Small Group Contemporary

604 WHAT WAS I
MADE FOR

RILEY BUFORD, LILY CARTIER, DOMINIC CIANCIOSA, JACOB COLLETTE, GABBY
DICIACCIO, AMY FORD, DANIELA GUZMAN, ANGELA GUZMAN, WESLYN HYMAN,
KENDAL MCCOY, ANGEL MCKNIGHT, VALERIE PROCTOR, OLIVIA PUNSALAN,
BRISTOL RORIE, SOPHIA SINYARD, ELLE TULAY, AVA WHIPPLE, SOPHIA WOOD, AVA
WRIGHT

Senior Large Group Lyrical Jazz

605 LOVE
MADDIE ASHBY, AMAYA CERDA, LAYLA DAVIS, AVERY DUBOIS, AUTUMN GANTT,
ANNA HUMES, KALIEGH JOHNSON, JOSH LOFTIN, NATALY REYES, PENELOPE
SEASE, ADDISON SHELEY, HAYDEN SHUFFLER

Teen Large Group Contemporary

606 GET LOOSE OLIVIA FIX, LILLA KEY, KEENAN LEDFORD, STELLA LINDSAY, NEAH MARKLE,
GRAYCE PARRISH, EMMA SEALEY, EMMA SNOW, CAROLINE STOGNER Teen Small Group Hip Hop

607 FOR MY DAD
NINA CAUTHEN, CHASE KENNEDY, MCKENNA LEDFORD, GABRIELE LYTLE, CHARLY
MANN, EMMA O'DONNELL, HANNAH RODDY, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA LEONE SALAS,
FAITH SWEAT

Teen Large Group Lyrical

608 ELECTRIFIED ANNABELLE COCHRAN, LAUREL COWAN, MOLLY NIX, BROOKLYN SMITH Teen Small Group Jazz

609 SAY IT WITH
YOUR CHEST

JAZIAH BELL, GENESIS GONZALEZ, AMARI LANIER, KAMILLE LEMMON, JALYNN
LITTLE, MACARIO MILLS, NIAMBI QAHHAR, SAVION SMITH, MIYAH WESTBROOK Teen Small Group Hip Hop

610 UNBOXED
REAGAN BROOKS, OLIVIA BUMGARDNER, EMILY BUMGARDNER, SADIE
DANDRIDGE, GABRIE GRIFFIN, ALEXIS HILTON, SOPHIA MARTIN, MARY AVERY
PARKER, SYDNEY THOMAS, CARMELA TIEDT

Teen Large Group Open

611 RESURRECTED

ALEXIS ABELES, ARIANNA ABELES, ASHLYN ALIFF, ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW,
ALYANA CARTER, PIPER CHADWICK, PIPER COOK, CHLOE ECK, PARKER ANN
FOWLER, MAKENA GORDON, HARLOW HUNTER, LYLIA KENNEY, AVA POTVIN,
HARPER QUINLAN, ALLISON RIPLEY, MADDIE RIPLEY, KATE TRIPP

Teen Large Group Hip Hop

612 OMEGA PHI MADDIE ASHBY, AMAYA CERDA, LAYLA DAVIS, AVERY DUBOIS, ANNA HUMES, LEXI
KYLE, JOSH LOFTIN, NATALY REYES, ADDISON SHELEY, HAYDEN SHUFFLER Teen Large Group Hip Hop

613 SATISFACTION GABRIELE LYTLE, CHARLY MANN, EMMA O'DONNELL, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA LEONE
SALAS Teen Small Group Acro

614 STAYIN ALIVE HADLEY ANDERSON, EMMA BLACKWELL, ALI CARSON, GRACE COLLINS, CAYSON
GUFFEE, JULIA JACKSON, HADDIE RUSSELL, MARLEIGH SIBILIO, KAILYN SPROUSE Teen Small Group Jazz

615 CAN'T TURN
YOU LOOSE

OLIVIA FIX, LILLA KEY, KEENAN LEDFORD, STELLA LINDSAY, NEAH MARKLE,
GRAYCE PARRISH, EMMA SEALEY, EMMA SNOW, CAROLINE STOGNER Teen Small Group Jazz

616 IF I HAD A
BOAT

SYDNEY BREWBAKER, MARY FOLGER BRIGHTWELL, ANNABELLE COCHRAN,
LAUREL COWAN, MIA FREEMAN, ADDISON HICKEY, DESTINY KENT, MARY HALL
MONTGOMERY, CORA MONTGOMERY, MOLLY NIX, JACQUELINE PAGE, BRYLEIGH
PROSSER

Teen Large Group Lyrical

617 FIRST BURN
LILLY BOSTWICK, EMMA BOWIE, LILY CARTIER, JACOB COLLETTE, AVA
PENNINGTON, VALERIE PROCTOR, OLIVIA PUNSALAN, SOPHIA SINYARD, AVA
WHIPPLE, JESSA WHIPPLE, SOPHIA WOOD

Senior Large Group Open

618 DANGEROUS MADDIE ASHBY, AMAYA CERDA, AVERY DUBOIS, ANNA HUMES, JOSH LOFTIN,
NATALY REYES, ADDISON SHELEY Teen Small Group Jazz

619 GLORIA
RUTH ADANE, NINA CAUTHEN, MCKENNA LEDFORD, SOFIA LOPEZ, EMMA RADER,
JULIETTE RUDZENA, LOGAN RUSS, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA LEONE SALAS, FAITH
SWEAT

Teen Large Group Jazz

620 TOM'S DINER CHASE KENNEDY, AINSLEY LUNSFORD, HANNAH RODDY, PRESLEE SMITH Senior Small Group Open

621 UNSTEADY
JAZIAH BELL, MIA CHICAS, GENESIS GONZALEZ, AMARI LANIER, KAMILLE LEMMON,
JALYNN LITTLE, MACARIO MILLS, SARA OHLINGER, NIAMBI QAHHAR, SAVION
SMITH, CHARLEIGH SMITH, MIYAH WESTBROOK

Teen Large Group Lyrical

PAC Dinner Break 5:44 PM

622 SIMPLE MAN PIPER ALLEN, ADDISON DANIELS, BELLA DIGIUSEPPE, CASSIDY FISHER, KENNEDY
HINSON, SOPHIE STANTON, HAILEY TAYLOR Teen Small

Group Tap

623 WILDFLOWERS NINA CAUTHEN, CHARLY MANN, HANNAH RODDY, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA LEONE
SALAS, PRESLEE SMITH Senior Small

Group Contemporary

624 GRATITUDE
OLIVIA FIX, LILLA KEY, LUCY LEDFORD, KEENAN LEDFORD, STELLA LINDSAY, SADIE
LINDSAY, NEAH MARKLE, GRAYCE PARRISH, EMMA SEALEY, EMMA SNOW,
CAROLINE STOGNER

Teen Large
Group Lyrical

625 MAYBE REAGAN BROOKS, EMILY BUMGARDNER, OLIVIA BUMGARDNER, GABRIE GRIFFIN,
ALEXIS HILTON, MARY AVERY PARKER, SYDNEY THOMAS Teen Small

Group Open



PAC Break 6:12 PM

626 BOTTOM OF
THE RIVER

RUTH ADANE, LARKIN BUYS, NINA CAUTHEN, JULIA DOUMAR, CHASE KENNEDY,
CALEIGH KENNEDY, AINSLEY LUNSFORD, GABRIELE LYTLE, CHARLY MANN, EMMA
O'DONNELL, HANNAH RODDY, LOGAN RUSS, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA LEONE SALAS,
KYNDALL SILVER, PRESLEE SMITH, FAITH SWEAT

Teen Large Group Open

627 MJ
JAZIAH BELL, MIA CHICAS, GENESIS GONZALEZ, AMARI LANIER, KAMILLE LEMMON,
JALYNN LITTLE, MACARIO MILLS, NIAMBI QAHHAR, SAVION SMITH, MIYAH
WESTBROOK

Teen Large Group Open

628 SWEET HOME
ALABAMA

ASHLYN ALIFF, ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW, ALYANA CARTER, MADDY DIGIUSEPPE,
PARKER ANN FOWLER, MAKENA GORDON, HARLOW HUNTER, AVA POTVIN,
HARPER QUINLAN, ALLISON RIPLEY, MADDIE RIPLEY

Teen Large Group Tap

629 ANYTHING
GOES

MARY FOLGER BRIGHTWELL, ANNABELLE COCHRAN, LAUREL COWAN, ELISE
GAMBLE, DESTINY KENT, THYA KRIZ, MARY HALL MONTGOMERY, MOLLY NIX,
JACQUELINE PAGE, BROOKLYN SMITH

Teen Large Group Tap

630 ST JUDE PIPER ALLEN, ADDISON DANIELS, BELLA DIGIUSEPPE, CASSIDY FISHER, KENNEDY
HINSON, HAILEY TAYLOR, KAILEY TOWNE Teen Small Group Contemporary

631
THE
GREATEST
SHOWMAN

LILLY BOSTWICK, EMMA BOWIE, KAYLA BROWN, RILEY BUFORD, LILY CARTIER,
DOMINIC CIANCIOSA, JACOB COLLETTE, MACKENZIE CONLON, GABBY DICIACCIO,
AMELIA DIROCHE, AMY FORD, DANIELA GUZMAN, ANGELA GUZMAN, WESLYN
HYMAN, OLIVIA LINDSEY, ALICE LUMLEY, KENDAL MCCOY, ANGEL MCKNIGHT, AVA
PENNINGTON, VALERIE PROCTOR, OLIVIA PUNSALAN, BRISTOL RORIE, SOPHIA
SINYARD, MADILYN SMITH, ELYSSA SOTO, ELLE TULAY, AVA WHIPPLE, JESSA
WHIPPLE, OLIVIA WONG, SOPHIA WOOD, AVA WRIGHT, MIAMORE YOUNG

Teen Line/Production Open

632 ROC STEADY

NINA CAUTHEN, CHASE KENNEDY, MCKENNA LEDFORD, GABRIELE LYTLE, CHARLY
MANN, BELLA MUNOZ, EMMA O'DONNELL, EMMA RADER, HANNAH RODDY, LOGAN
RUSS, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA LEONE SALAS, KYNDALL SILVER, PRESLEE SMITH,
FAITH SWEAT

Teen Large Group Hip Hop

633 HAUS OF
CARDI

KENNEDI BROADNAX, KHLOE BROADNAX, KENDALL BROADNAX, AUTUMN CARTER,
NOELLE CARTER, KENNEDI CARTER, ALESE MURRAY, HEVEN ROGERS, RORY
VALLIMONT

Teen Small Group Hip Hop

634 MY HEART
WILL GO ON

JAZIAH BELL, GENESIS GONZALEZ, AMARI LANIER, JALYNN LITTLE, SARA
OHLINGER, ABIGAIL PRICE, SAVION SMITH, CHARLEIGH SMITH, MIYAH WESTBROOK Teen Small Group Lyrical

635 THE CHAIN REAGAN BROOKS, EMILY BUMGARDNER, OLIVIA BUMGARDNER, GABRIE GRIFFIN,
ALEXIS HILTON, ASHBIE JOHNSON, SYDNEY THOMAS, CARMELA TIEDT Teen Small Group Tap

636 CHECKMATE MARY FOLGER BRIGHTWELL, LAUREL COWAN, THYA KRIZ, MARY HALL
MONTGOMERY, JACQUELINE PAGE, BROOKLYN SMITH Teen Small Group Hip Hop

PAC Break 7:00 PM

637 MAKE YOU
FALL IN LOVE

KENNEDI BROADNAX, KHLOE BROADNAX, KENDALL BROADNAX, AUTUMN CARTER,
NOELLE CARTER, ALESE MURRAY, HEVEN ROGERS, RORY VALLIMONT Teen Small Group Contemporary

638 THE BLOWERS
DAUGHTER

CHASE KENNEDY, AINSLEY LUNSFORD, CHARLY MANN, EMMA O'DONNELL,
PRESLEE SMITH Senior Small Group Lyrical

639 STAND BY ME OLIVIA FIX, LILLA KEY, KEENAN LEDFORD, STELLA LINDSAY, NEAH MARKLE,
GRAYCE PARRISH, EMMA SEALEY, EMMA SNOW, CAROLINE STOGNER Teen Small Group Lyrical

640
WE DIDN'T
START THE
FIRE

ASHLYN ALIFF, ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW, ALYANA CARTER, ADDISON DANIELS,
BELLA DIGIUSEPPE, MADDY DIGIUSEPPE, ALEX DIGIUSEPPE, CASSIDY FISHER,
PARKER ANN FOWLER, MAKENA GORDON, KENNEDY HINSON, HARLOW HUNTER,
JAKE MILLER, AVA POTVIN, HARPER QUINLAN, AVA REEFER, ALLISON RIPLEY,
MADDIE RIPLEY, SOPHIE STANTON, HAILEY TAYLOR

Teen Line/Production Tap

641
MY
STRONGEST
SUIT

EMMA BOWIE, AVA PENNINGTON, OLIVIA PUNSALAN, SOPHIA SINYARD, AVA
WHIPPLE, SOPHIA WOOD Senior Small Group Musical

Theater

642 ALL AGAIN
REAGAN BROOKS, EMILY BUMGARDNER, OLIVIA BUMGARDNER, SADIE
DANDRIDGE, GABRIE GRIFFIN, ALEXIS HILTON, ASHBIE JOHNSON, SOPHIA MARTIN,
MARY AVERY PARKER, SYDNEY THOMAS, CARMELA TIEDT

Teen Large Group Lyrical

643 HANGING
TREE

KENNEDI BROADNAX, KHLOE BROADNAX, AUTUMN CARTER, NOELLE CARTER,
ALESE MURRAY, HEVEN ROGERS, RORY VALLIMONT Teen Small Group Lyrical

644 BECAUSE THE
NIGHT

NINA CAUTHEN, JULIA DOUMAR, CHASE KENNEDY, AINSLEY LUNSFORD, CHARLY
MANN, EMMA O'DONNELL, HANNAH RODDY, LOGAN RUSS, WILLOW SALAS, ANNA
LEONE SALAS, PRESLEE SMITH

Senior Large Group Open



645 SECRET LOVE
SONG AMARI LANIER, JALYNN LITTLE, SAVION SMITH, MIYAH WESTBROOK Senior Small Group Lyrical

646 BREAKAWAY

ASHLYN ALIFF, ZACHARIAH BRADSHAW, ALYANA CARTER, PIPER CHADWICK,
PIPER COOK, MADDY DIGIUSEPPE, CHLOE ECK, PARKER ANN FOWLER, MAKENA
GORDON, HARLOW HUNTER, LYLIA KENNEY, AVA POTVIN, ALLISON RIPLEY,
MADDIE RIPLEY, KATE TRIPP

Teen Large Group Jazz

647 BAD TO THE
BONE

MARY FOLGER BRIGHTWELL, ELISE GAMBLE, DESTINY KENT, THYA KRIZ, MARY
HALL MONTGOMERY, JACQUELINE PAGE Senior Small Group Jazz

648 SIGN OF THE
TIMES ADDISON DANIELS, BELLA DIGIUSEPPE, CASSIDY FISHER, HAILEY TAYLOR Senior Small Group Tap

649 SUGAR KENNEDI BROADNAX, KHLOE BROADNAX, AUTUMN CARTER, NOELLE CARTER,
ALESE MURRAY, HEVEN ROGERS, RORY VALLIMONT Teen Small Group Jazz

650 TOO LATE CHARLY MANN, HANNAH RODDY, ANNA LEONE SALAS, KYNDALL SILVER, PRESLEE
SMITH Senior Small Group Tap

651 BOTTOM OF
THE RIVER

REAGAN BROOKS, EMILY BUMGARDNER, OLIVIA BUMGARDNER, SADIE
DANDRIDGE, GABRIE GRIFFIN, ALEXIS HILTON, ASHBIE JOHNSON, MARY AVERY
PARKER, SYDNEY THOMAS, CARMELA TIEDT

Teen Large Group Contemporary

PAC Attack Challenge - 13 & Up 7:59 PM

Awards - Teen Groups/ Senior Groups/ Adult Groups 8:39 PM


